70 Relay catalogue
Safety Relay K-RDB
General
• 6 contacts
• Forced guided contactset
• According to EN 50205, application type A
• Ambient temperature –15 … +70 °C
• Soldering heat resistance 260 °C/5s

U rück: Releasing voltage
Further coils are possible and available
Type key
K O Z - 0 3 R D B / 1 1 - 0 0 1 1 8 9 - 3 3 0 / 0 0 2 . 0 0
NO-contact
NC-contact
CO-contact
Housing
 0 dustproof  (RTII)
Size
1 6 contacts
Coil
See coil table
Contactset number
See contactset table
Version
00 Standard
01 Special version
Special version
1 Standard
Connections
3 Soldering pins
for PCB
Drive
0 DC neutral,
monostable
Running type
RDB-0818 KOZ-03RDB/11-001177-330/002.00 DC 20 V 12,1 29,7 27 0,8
RDB-0825 KOZ-03RDB/11-001177-420/004.00 DC 20 V 12,1 29,7 27 0,8
RDB-0835 KOZ-03RDB/11-001189-330/001.00 DC 24 V 15,5 39,3 34 1,0
Article-No. Type key                               Printing U1/V U2/V U3/V Urück/V
Unom
72 Relay catalogue
Safety Relay K-RDB
3 NO-contacts / 3 NC-contacts (330)                         4 NO-contacts / 2 NC-contacts (420)Connection grid